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Santander Totta Euroindy 0,800 Km
Manga1 18-03-2017 10:37 . ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 49.206 +1.097 10:40:54.736 5 48.848 +0.440 10:43:21.986
(11) Luis Sequeira 3 48.130 +0.021 10:41:42.866 6 48.875 +0.467 10:44:10.861
1 51.771 +3.826 10:40:02.752 4 48.777 +0.668 10:42:31.643 7 48.700 +0.292 10:44:59.561
2 48.409 +0.464 10:40:51.161 5 48.388 +0.279 10:43:20.031 8 49.230 +0.822 10:45:48.791
3 48.066 +0.121 10:41:39.227 6 48.227 +0.118 10:44:08.258 9 48.475 +0.067 10:46:37.266
4 48.255 +0.310 10:42:27.482 7 48.385 +0.276 10:44:56.643 10 48.718 +0.310 10:47:25.984
5 47.976 +0.031 10:43:15.458 8 48.109 - 10:45:44.752 11 48.542 +0.134 10:48:14.526
6 48.163 +0.218 10:44:03.621 9 48.179 +0.070 10:46:32.931 12 48.408 - 10:49:02.934
7 48.204 +0.259 10:44:51.825 10 48.485 +0.376 10:47:21.416 13 48.645 +0.237 10:49:51.579
8 48.199 +0.254 10:45:40.024 11 48.257 +0.148 10:48:09.673 14 48.465 +0.057 10:50:40.044
9 48.259 +0.314 10:46:28.283 12 48.294 +0.185 10:48:57.967 15 48.451 +0.043 10:51:28.495
10 48.348 +0.403 10:47:16.631 13 48.365 +0.256 10:49:46.332 16 48.530 +0.122 10:52:17.025
11 48.111 +0.166 10:48:04.742 14 48.484 +0.375 10:50:34.816 17 48.470 +0.062 10:53:05.495
12 48.229 +0.284 10:48:52.971 15 48.734 +0.625 10:51:23.550 18 48.635 +0.227 10:53:54.130
13 48.292 +0.347 10:49:41.263 16 48.633 +0.524 10:52:12.183 19 48.750 +0.342 10:54:42.880
14 48.264 +0.319 10:50:29.527 17 48.320 +0.211 10:53:00.503
15 48.210 +0.265 10:51:17.737 18 48.188 +0.079 10:53:48.691 (5) Miguel Gordo
16 48.224 +0.279 10:52:05.961 19 48.201 +0.092 10:54:36.892 1 53.302 +5.023 10:40:05.762
17 48.295 +0.350 10:52:54.256 2 49.189 +0.910 10:40:54.951
18 47.945 - 10:53:42.201 (9) Fernando Trinca 3 48.733 +0.454 10:41:43.684
19 48.164 +0.219 10:54:30.365 1 53.170 +5.069 10:40:05.250 4 49.073 +0.794 10:42:32.757
2 49.193 +1.092 10:40:54.443 5 49.007 +0.728 10:43:21.764
(12) Filipe Trinca 3 48.226 +0.125 10:41:42.669 6 48.798 +0.519 10:44:10.562
1 52.623 +4.530 10:40:03.564 4 48.269 +0.168 10:42:30.938 7 48.910 +0.631 10:44:59.472
2 48.469 +0.376 10:40:52.033 5 48.477 +0.376 10:43:19.415 8 49.715 +1.436 10:45:49.187
3 48.188 +0.095 10:41:40.221 6 48.250 +0.149 10:44:07.665 9 48.609 +0.330 10:46:37.796
4 48.142 +0.049 10:42:28.363 7 48.286 +0.185 10:44:55.951 10 48.846 +0.567 10:47:26.642
5 48.093 - 10:43:16.456 8 48.528 +0.427 10:45:44.479 11 48.279 - 10:48:14.921
6 48.224 +0.131 10:44:04.680 9 48.136 +0.035 10:46:32.615 12 48.552 +0.273 10:49:03.473
7 48.329 +0.236 10:44:53.009 10 48.476 +0.375 10:47:21.091 13 49.147 +0.868 10:49:52.620
8 48.226 +0.133 10:45:41.235 11 48.405 +0.304 10:48:09.496 14 48.997 +0.718 10:50:41.617
9 48.226 +0.133 10:46:29.461 12 48.101 - 10:48:57.597 15 49.156 +0.877 10:51:30.773
10 48.236 +0.143 10:47:17.697 13 48.521 +0.420 10:49:46.118 16 49.028 +0.749 10:52:19.801
11 48.163 +0.070 10:48:05.860 14 49.454 +1.353 10:50:35.572 17 49.147 +0.868 10:53:08.948
12 48.196 +0.103 10:48:54.056 15 48.848 +0.747 10:51:24.420 18 49,258 +0.979 10:53:58.206
13 48.320 +0.227 10:49:42.376 16 49.085 +0.984 10:52:13.505 19 50.280 +2.001 10:54:48.486
14 48.374 +0.281 10:50:30.750 17 48.670 +0.569 10:53:02.175
15 48.239 +0.146 10:51:18.989 18 49.061 +0.960 10:53:51.236 (23) Pedro Machado
16 48.361 +0.268 10:52:07.350 19 48.857 +0.756 10:54:40.093 1 54.079 +5.316 10:40:07.451
17 48.358 +0.265 10:52:55.708 2 50.295 +1.532 10:40:57.746
18 48.403 +0.310 10:53:44.111 (13) Jodo Reis 3 49.132 +0.369 10:41:46.878
19 48.448 +0.355 10:54:32.559 1 54.023 +5.826 10:40:06.381 4 49.686 +0.923 10:42:36.564
2 49.020 +0.823 10:40:55.401 5 48.838 +0.075 10:43:25.402
(4) José Margal 3 48.817 +0.620 10:41:44.218 6 49.342 +0.579 10:44:14.744
1 52.745 +4.696 10:40:04.317 4 48.672 +0.475 10:42:32.890 7 49.083 +0.320 10:45:03.827
2 48.240 +0.191 10:40:52.557 5 48.323 +0.126 10:43:21.213 8 48.955 +0.192 10:45:52.782
3 48.049 - 10:41:40.606 6 48.380 +0.183 10:44:09.593 9 48.763 - 10:46:41.545
4 48.224 +0.175 10:42:28.830 7 48.314 +0.117 10:44:57.907 10 48.883 +0.120 10:47:30.428
5 48.344 +0.295 10:43:17.174 8 48.379 +0.182 10:45:46.286 11 49.084 +0.321 10:48:19.512
6 48.209 +0.160 10:44:05.383 9 48.322 +0.125 10:46:34.608 12 49.308 +0.545 10:49:08.820
7 48.138 +0.089 10:44:53.521 10 48.551 +0.354 10:47:23.159 13 49.002 +0.239 10:49:57.822
8 48.339 +0.290 10:45:41.860 11 48.420 +0.223 10:48:11.579 14 49.013 +0.250 10:50:46.835
9 48.579 +0.530 10:46:30.439 12 48.573 +0.376 10:49:00.152 15 49.198 +0.435 10:51:36.033
10 48.253 +0.204 10:47:18.692 13 48.350 +0.153 10:49:48.502 16 49.010 +0.247 10:52:25.043
11 48.242 +0.193 10:48:06.934 14 48.735 +0.538 10:50:37.237 17 49.246 +0.483 10:53:14.289
12 48.374 +0.325 10:48:55.308 15 48.400 +0.203 10:51:25.637 18 48.970 +0.207 10:54:03.259
13 48.575 +0.526 10:49:43.883 16 48.515 +0.318 10:52:14.152 19 49.709 +0.946 10:54:52.968
14 48.547 +0.498 10:50:32.430 17 48.197 - 10:53:02.349
15 48.476 +0.427 10:51:20.906 18 49.084 +0.887 10:53:51.433 (3) Rogerio Freire
16 48.558 +0.509 10:52:09.464 19 48.837 +0.640 10:54:40.270 1 55.334 +6.604 10:40:08.305
17 48.627 +0.578 10:52:58.091 2 49.876 +1.146 10:40:58.181
18 48.789 +0.740 10:53:46.880 (14) Luis Mendes 3 48.868 +0.138 10:41:47.049
19 48.496 +0.447 10:54:35.376 1 54.024 +5.616 10:40:06.148 4 49.166 +0.436 10:42:36.215
2 49.112 +0.704 10:40:55.260 5 48.910 +0.180 10:43:25.125
(20) Sérgio Cravo 3 48.665 +0.257 10:41:43.925 6 49.400 +0.670 10:44:14.525
1 53.956 +5.847 10:40:05.530 4 49.213 +0.805 10:42:33.138 7 49.084 +0.354 10:45:03.609
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Santander Totta Euroindy 0,800 Km
Mangal 18-03-2017 10:37. ..
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
8 48.826 +0.096 10:45:52.435
9 48.730 - 10:46:41.165
10 49.065 +0.335 10:47:30.230
11 49.059 +0.329 10:48:19.289
12 49.195 +0.465 10:49:08.484
13 48.851 +0.121 10:49:57.335
14 49.181 +0.451 10:50:46.516
15 49.261 +0.531 10:51:35.777
16 48.913 +0.183 10:52:24.690
17 49.196 +0.466 10:53:13.886
18 49.174 +0.444 10:54:03.060
19 50.407 +1.677 10:54:53.467
(17) Jodo Gameiro
1 58.383 +9.372 10:40:11.205
2 49.527 +0.516 10:41:00.732
3 49.351 +0.340 10:41:50.083
4 49.314 +0.303 10:42:39.397
5 49.223 +0.212 10:43:28.620
6 49.213 +0.202 10:44:17.833
7 49.157 +0.146 10:45:06.990
8 49.295 +0.284 10:45:56.285
9 49.011 - 10:46:45.296
10 49.055 +0.044 10:47:34.351
11 49.388 +0.377 10:48:23.739
12 49.678 +0.667 10:49:13.417
13 50.268 +1.257 10:50:03.685
14 50.922 +1.911 10:50:54.607
15 50.686 +1.675 10:51:45.293
16 53.400 +4.389 10:52:38.693
17 56.310 +7.299 10:53:35.003
18 51.031 +2.020 10:54:26.034
19 51.517 +2.506 10:55:17.551
(10) Tiago Coelho
1 54.177 +4.456 10:40:07.324
2 51.442 +1.721 10:40:58.766
3 49.834 +0.113 10:41:48.600
4 50.964 +1.243 10:42:39.564
5 50.430 +0.709 10:43:29.994
6 50.225 +0.504 10:44:20.219
7 50.611 +0.890 10:45:10.830
8 51.527 +1.806 10:46:02.357
9 49.721 - 10:46:52.078
10 50.835 +1.114 10:47:42.913
11 51.220 +1.499 10:48:34.133
12 50.631 +0.910 10:49:24.764
13 51.691 +1.970 10:50:16.455
14 50.939 +1.218 10:51:07.394
15 50.502 +0.781 10:51:57.896
16 50.085 +0.364 10:52:47.981
17 50.618 +0.897 10:53:38.599
18 49.880 +0.159 10:54:28.479
19 49.770 +0.049 10:55:18.249

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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